2025-2026 School Year

Regular Board Meeting Schedule

Date Time Place
Tuesday July 8, 2025 Work Session 5:00 pm District Office, Manila
Board Meeting 6:00 pm

Tuesday August 19, 2025

Work Session 5:00 pm
Truth in Tax  6:00 pm

District Office, Manila

Board Meeting to Follow

Tuesday September 9, 2025 Work Session 5:00 pm | Flaming Gorge Elementary,
Board Meeting 6:00 pm | Dutch John

Tuesday October 14, 2025 Work Session 5:00 pm | District Office, Manila
Board Meeting 6:00 pm

Tuesday November 11, 2025 Work Session 5:00 pm | District Office, Manila
Board Meeting 6:00 pm

Tuesday December 8, 2025 Board Meeting 5:00 pm | District Office, Manila

District Social 6:30 pm

TBA

Tuesday January 13, 2026

Work Session 5:00 pm
Board Meeting 6:00 pm

District Office, Manila

Tuesday February 10, 2026

Work Session 5:00 pm
Board Meeting 6:00 pm

District Office, Manila

Tuesday March 10, 2026

Work Session 5:00 pm
Board Meeting 6:00 ptn

District Office, Manila

Tuesday April 14, 2026

Work Session 5:00 pm
Board Meeting 6:00 pm

District Office, Manila

Tuesday May 12, 2026

Work Session 5:00 pm
Board Meeting 6:00 pm

District Office, Manila

Tuesday June 16, 2026

Work Session 5:00 pm
Budget Hearing 6:00 pm
Board Meeting to Follow

District Office, Manila

All meetings are electronic and full participation can occur from either site regardless of which site is

the origination site.
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